Walking time

Time Uphill

Time downhill

Route Length

altitude meters uphill
altitude meters downbhill
highest point

Stamina

Skills
Public transport
Parking

Route Start
Route End

Schodnachtal - Nr. 5,511

02:00 h
01:00 h
01:00 h
8.3 km
130 hm
130 hm
1388 m

With the bus 4094 to Gerlos.
Exit point: Isskogelbahn
At the Isskogelbahn
Isskogelbahn valley station (1.300m)
Isskogelbahn valley station (1.300m)
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